

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | M-K Construction Co., Inc. Phone: 734-283-4637 | | Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc. Phone: 734-481-1565 | | Bricco Excavating Company, L.L.C. Phone: 248-547-6963 | | Pamar Enterprises, Inc. Phone: 586-749-8593 | | D.V.M. Utilities, Inc. Phone: 586-979-0402 | | Bidigare Contractors, Inc. Phone: 248-735-1113 | |
|-------------------------|---|--------------------|---|---------------------|---|---------------------|--|---------------------|--|---------------------------------|---|---------------------|---|---------------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1) | Mobilization, Max. 5% | 1 LS | \$11,000.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$17,324.00 | \$17,324.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$17,000.00 | \$17,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 2) | Permits and Inspection Fee Allowance | 1 LS | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 3) | Water Use Allowance | 1 LS | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 4) | Audio Video Route Survey | 1 LS | \$960.00 | \$960.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| 5) | Tree Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch | 1 Ea | \$600.00 | \$600.00 | \$700.00 | \$700.00 | \$650.00 | \$650.00 | \$600.00 | \$600.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$400.00 | \$400.00 |
| 6) | Prune and Thin Tree | 40 Ea | \$102.42 | \$4,096.80 | \$200.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$55.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$100.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$90.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$50.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 7) | Pavt, Rem | 521 Syd | \$9.45 | \$4,923.45 | \$12.00 | \$6,252.00 | \$10.00 | \$5,210.00 | \$20.00 | \$10,420.00 | \$15.00 | \$7,815.00 | \$25.00 | \$13,025.00 |
| 8) | Sidewalk, Rem | 17 Syd | \$35.29 | \$599.93 | \$12.00 | \$204.00 | \$10.00 | \$170.00 | \$15.00 | \$255.00 | \$10.00 | \$170.00 | \$15.00 | \$255.00 |
| 9) | Cold Milling HMA Surface | 1800 Syd | \$3.33 | \$5,994.00 | \$6.00 | \$10,800.00 | \$4.50 | \$8,100.00 | \$2.78 | \$5,004.00 ¹ | \$5.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$2.50 | \$4,500.00 |
| 10) | Trench Undercut and Refill | 75 Cyd | \$18.00 | \$1,350.00 | \$40.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$35.00 | \$2,625.00 | \$40.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$40.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$35.00 | \$2,625.00 |
| 11) | Exploratory Excavation | 20 Ea | \$263.51 | \$5,270.20 | \$250.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$650.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$2,250.00 | \$45,000.00 |
| 12) | Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop | 9 Ea | \$191.72 | \$1,725.48 | \$200.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$200.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$125.00 | \$1,125.00 | \$100.00 | \$900.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,350.00 |
| 13) | Erosion Control, Silt Fence | 380 Ft | \$1.80 | \$684.00 | \$5.00 | \$1,900.00 | \$3.00 | \$1,140.00 | \$2.00 | \$760.00 | \$3.50 | \$1,330.00 | \$3.00 | \$1,140.00 |
| 14) | Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Modified | 517 Syd | \$17.78 | \$9,192.26 | \$15.00 | \$7,755.00 | \$15.00 | \$7,755.00 | \$15.07 | \$7,791.19 ¹ | \$11.00 | \$5,687.00 | \$13.00 | \$6,721.00 |
| 15) | Maintenance Gravel | 234 Ton | \$60.00 | \$14,040.00 | \$30.00 | \$7,020.00 | \$30.00 | \$7,020.00 | \$20.73 | \$4,850.82 ¹ | \$25.00 | \$5,850.00 | \$30.00 | \$7,020.00 |
| 16) | Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 10 inch | 468 Syd | \$54.00 | \$25,272.00 | \$75.00 | \$35,100.00 | \$60.00 | \$28,080.00 | \$110.00 | \$51,480.00 | \$100.00 | \$46,800.00 | \$120.00 | \$56,160.00 |
| 17) | Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch | 150 Sft | \$4.00 | \$600.00 | \$8.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$6.00 | \$900.00 | \$10.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$7.00 | \$1,050.00 | \$10.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 18) | Hand Patching, 13A | 8 Ton | \$120.00 | \$960.00 | \$600.00 | \$4,800.00 | \$335.00 | \$2,680.00 | \$660.00 | \$5,280.00 | \$400.00 | \$3,200.00 | \$250.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 19) | Minor Traf Devices | 1 LS | \$7,200.00 | \$7,200.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$8,600.00 | \$8,600.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 20) | Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem | 375 Ft | \$1.60 | \$600.00 | \$3.00 | \$1,125.00 | \$1.00 | \$375.00 | \$1.05 | \$393.75 ¹ | \$1.25 | \$468.75 | \$5.00 | \$1,875.00 |
| 21) | Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp | 4070 Ft | \$0.73 | \$2,971.10 | \$1.00 | \$4,070.00 | \$0.30 | \$1,221.00 | \$0.41 | \$1,668.70 ¹ | \$1.00 | \$4,070.00 | \$2.00 | \$8,140.00 |
| 22) | Sign, Type B, Temp | 168 Sft | \$6.60 | \$1,108.80 | \$30.00 | \$5,040.00 | \$6.00 | \$1,008.00 | \$4.93 | \$828.24 ¹ | \$6.50 | \$1,092.00 | \$7.00 | \$1,176.00 |
| 23) | Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted | 12 Ea | \$150.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$300.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$125.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$86.25 | \$1,035.00 ¹ | \$150.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$125.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 24) | Lighted Arrow, Type A | 1 Ea | \$960.00 | \$960.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$800.00 | \$800.00 | \$492.88 | \$492.88 | \$950.00 | \$950.00 | \$700.00 | \$700.00 |
| 25) | Plastic Drum, High Intensity | 50 Ea | \$28.80 | \$1,440.00 | \$60.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$25.00 | \$1,250.00 | \$22.18 | \$1,109.00 ¹ | \$26.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$10.00 | \$500.00 |
| 26) | Surface Restoration, Seed | 2000 Syd | \$3.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$5.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$6.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$1.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$5.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| 27) | 8 inch Water Main, D.I. CL 54, Tr Det B (Sand) | 252 Ft | \$113.65 | \$28,639.80 | \$100.00 | \$25,200.00 | \$161.00 | \$40,572.00 | \$100.00 | \$25,200.00 | \$165.00 | \$41,580.00 | \$225.00 | \$56,700.00 |
| 28) | 8 inch Water Main, Fusible PVC DR-14, Directional Drill | 1448 Ft | \$113.03 | \$163,667.44 | \$90.00 | \$130,320.00 | \$80.00 | \$115,840.00 | \$84.00 | \$121,632.00 | \$104.00 | \$150,592.00 | \$140.00 | \$202,720.00 |
| 29) | Fire Hydrant Assembly | 1 Ea | \$6,048.72 | \$6,048.72 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$6,800.00 | \$6,800.00 | \$6,750.00 | \$6,750.00 | \$7,800.00 | \$7,800.00 |
| 30) | Butterfly Valve and Well, 24 inch | 1 Ea | \$16,522.45 | \$16,522.45 | \$4,600.00 | \$4,600.00 | \$19,000.00 | \$19,000.00 | \$54,000.00 | \$54,000.00 | \$35,900.00 | \$35,900.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 |
| 31) | Gate Valve and Well, 8 inch | 1 Ea | \$6,922.45 | \$6,922.45 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$4,100.00 | \$4,100.00 | \$6,720.00 | \$6,720.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| 32) | Tapping Sleeve Valve & Box, 4"x4" | 1 Ea | \$4,898.72 | \$4,898.72 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$6,400.00 | \$6,400.00 | \$6,100.00 | \$6,100.00 | \$5,350.00 | \$5,350.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 33) | Tapping Sleeve Valve & Box, 6"x6" | 1 Ea | \$2,598.72 | \$2,598.72 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$7,400.00 | \$7,400.00 | \$6,250.00 | \$6,250.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,000.00 |
| 34) | Tapping Sleeve Valve & Box, 8"x8" | 3 Ea | \$866.24 | \$2,598.72 | \$5,500.00 | \$16,500.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$7,600.00 | \$22,800.00 | \$8,100.00 | \$24,300.00 | \$14,500.00 | \$43,500.00 |
| 35) | Tapping Sleeve Valve & Well 24"x8" | 1 Ea | \$2,598.72 | \$2,598.72 | \$8,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$12,400.00 | \$12,400.00 | \$17,450.00 | \$17,450.00 | \$12,750.00 | \$12,750.00 |
| 36) | Tapping Sleeve Valve & Well, 12"x8" | 1 Ea | \$2,598.72 | \$2,598.72 | \$7,500.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,900.00 | \$7,900.00 | \$10,675.00 | \$10,675.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$13,000.00 |
| TOTAL BID AMOUNT | | | | \$354,442.48 | | \$363,810.00 | | \$389,896.00 | | \$416,725.58³ | | \$466,649.75 | | \$588,157.00 |

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

D & D Water & Sewer Inc. \$633,440.00 \$633,440.00^{1,2,3,4}

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's multiplication error was corrected.
- ² Bidder's summation error was corrected.
- ³ Bidder's total was adjusted to reflect corrections.
- ⁴ Bidder's Mobilization price exceeds max.